Vehicle Cladding Works for GBF4805M

Item Amount

1 To provide labour and material of gloss lamination NIPPON PAINT advertisement sticker on the rear 700.00$                

of the vehicle GBF4805M

SUB-TOTAL 700.00$                

8% GST 56.00$                  

TOTAL 756.00$               

Total: Dollars Seven Hundred Fifty Six Only
( Cheques must be crossed and made payable to Zheng Zhong Art Enterprise Pte Ltd )

Account Name : ZHENG ZHONG ART ENTERPRISE PTE LTD

Bank Name : UOB Account Number : 3883023674

Bank Code : 7375 (Current Account)

Branch Code : 336

Swift Code :